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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 15-003

LEGAL DESC 1

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 16 Lot
1C1A

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 16 Lot 2A

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 16 Lot 3 S

172'LOT 3
MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 17

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
12B,13B,14B & 15B MID 70' OF LTS

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
12B,13B,14B & 15B MID 70' OF LTS

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
12B,13B,14B & 15B MID 70' OF LTS

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
12B,13B,14B & 15B MID 70' OF LTS

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
1A2A &3AN130'OF LOTS1&2N

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
1A2A &3AN130'OF LOTS1&2N

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
1A2A &3AN130'OF LOTS1&2N

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
1B,2B,3B,5A & 1/2 OF ALLEY ON

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
1B,2B,3B,5A & 1/2 OF ALLEY ON

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
1B,2B,3B,5A & 1/2 OF ALLEY ON

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
1B,2B,3B,5A & 1/2 OF ALLEY ON

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
24,12A13A,14A & LTS 15A & PT OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
24,12A13A,14A & LTS 15A & PT OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
24,12A13A,14A & LTS 15A & PT OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
24,12A13A,14A & LTS 15A & PT OF

Thursday, April 23, 2015

LEGAL DESC 2

OWNER NAME

FWP MANSFIELD PARTNERS LP

EVANS JOHNNIE W

EVANS SHIRLEY

MANSFIELD ISD

CANRIGHT JOYCE MARIE

CANRIGHT JOYCE MARIE

CANRIGHT JOYCE MARIE

CANRIGHT JOYCE MARIE

NICHOLS CHARLES

NICHOLS CHARLES

NICHOLS CHARLES

SMITH ANN NICHOLS

SMITH ANN NICHOLS

SMITH ANN NICHOLS

SMITH ANN NICHOLS

HALL JOSEPH B

HALL JOSEPH B

HALL JOSEPH B

HALL JOSEPH B

OWNER ADDRESS

6100 LAKE WORTH BLVD

503 E BROAD ST

503 E BROAD ST

605 E BROAD ST

201 S WAXAHACHIE ST

201 S WAXAHACHIE ST

201 S WAXAHACHIE ST

201 S WAXAHACHIE ST

508 E BROAD ST

508 E BROAD ST

508 E BROAD ST

534 COUNTY ROAD
534 COUNTY ROAD
534 COUNTY ROAD
534 COUNTY ROAD

18 RED BLUFF CT

18 RED BLUFF CT

18 RED BLUFF CT

18 RED BLUFF CT

CITYy
FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

LINDEN, TX

LINDEN, TX

LINDEN, TX

LINDEN, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76135-3703

76063-1709

76063-1709

76063-1766

76063-3160

76063-3160

76063-3160

76063-3160

76063-1710

76063-1710

76063-1710

75563-4432

75563-4432

75563-4432

75563-4432

76063-7704

76063-7704

76063-7704

76063-7704
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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 15-003
LEGAL DESC 2

LEGAL DESC 1

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
24,12A13A14A & LTS 15A & PT OF

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
26A NW 134' W 125' LOT 26

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
26B S 91'W 125' OF LOT 26

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot 27

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
4,3C,5C,6B,7C,10D, LTS 11,20,21C, &

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
4,3C,5C,6B,7C,10D, LTS 11,20,21C, &

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
4,3C,5C,6B,7C,10D, LTS 11,20,21C, &

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
4,3C,5C,6B,7C,10D, LTS 11,20,21C, &

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
4,3C,5C,6B,7C,10D, LTS 11,20,21C, &

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
4,3C,5C,6B,7C,10D, LTS 11,20,21C, &

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
4,3C,5C,6B,7C,10D, LTS 11,20,21C, &

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
5B,6A & 7TAST E120'LT5E120'LT

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
5B,6A & 7TAST E120'LT5E120'LT

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
7B,8A,9A,10A & E PT OF ALLEY SE

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
8B,9B & 10B MID PT LTS 8 & 9 E MID

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 22 Lot
8B,9B & 10B MID PT LTS 8 & 9 E MID
MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 9 Lot 9C

MANSFIELD, CITY OF Block 9 Lot 9E

Thursday, April 23, 2015

OWNER NAME
HALL JOSEPH B

ST PETER MARTIN M

PEEL PAUL ERIC

GAONA GABRIEL

ELLIOTT BUFORD E

ELLIOTT BUFORD E

ELLIOTT BUFORD E

ELLIOTT BUFORD E

ELLIOTT BUFORD E

ELLIOTT BUFORD E

ELLIOTT BUFORD E

WALKER MARK

WALKER MARK

TOMERLIN SANDRA

WATSON GARY L

WATSON GARY L

ADAIR NANCY LEE

MORALES CHARLES

OWNER ADDRESS
18 RED BLUFF CT

500 E BROAD ST

109 S WAXAHACHIE ST

7295 COUNTY ROAD

506 E BROAD ST

506 E BROAD ST

506 E BROAD ST

506 E BROAD ST

506 E BROAD ST

506 E BROAD ST

506 E BROAD ST

305 W BROAD ST

305 W BROAD ST

1523 BRITTANY LN

202 GRAVES ST

202 GRAVES ST

108 S WAXAHACHIE ST

5880 NEWT PATTERSON RD

CITYy
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76063-7704

76063-7705

76063-3158

76063-7242

76063-1710

76063-1710

76063-1710

76063-1710

76063-1710

76063-1710

76063-1710

76063-1610

76063-1610

76063-7904

76063-2057

76063-2057

76063-3157

76063-6152
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